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KENTUCKY COMMUNITY TENNIS ASSOCIATIONS

LOCAL LEAGUE COORDINATORS

update - 12/1/2022

LOCAL LEAGUE NAME CTA PROGRAM PHONE EMAIL
ASHLAND - ATC
ashlandtennis.usta.com Jerry Groce Greater Ashland All Leagues . 606-232-2477 jgroceustalOs@roadrunner.com

facebook/ashland tennis center

Tennis Association

BOWLING GREEN - SOKY
sokytennis.net
Instagram @SOKYtennis

Cassidy Counter

Southern KY
Tennis Association

Women's Leagues

. 256-698-4058

countercassidy@gmail.com

HENDERSON - HTC
hendersontennisclub.com
facebook/Henderson-Tennis-Club

HOPKINSVILLE - PATA
hoptowntennis.com
facebook/Pennvrile Area Tennis

LEXINGTON - TACK
tacktennis.usta.com
facebook @TACKTennis
Instagram @PlaytennisLex

Hank Campbell Men's Leagues . 270-799-6698 runhankrun@gmail.com
Melanie Humbert Adul, CO"?b° . 270-831-0701 hendersontennisleague@gmail.com
Women, Mixed
Sally Fife . Adult 55 & Over . 270-860-2972 sallymfifel3@gmail.com
Henderson Tennis
Kim Poynter Club Tri-Level . 812-499-1004 kima@maddenco.com
Chris Robinson Adult, Combo Men . 270-285-3552 chrisrobinson44@aol.com
Richard Wimsatt Pennyrile Area All Leagues 270-484-0471 richardwimsatt@bellsouth.net
Tennis Associaiton : s
Leslie Russ Adult . 859-321-0533 hssusia gual.con
. . info@tacktennis.org
Tennis Association
of Central KY Mixed Doubles,

Tara McGuire

Combo, Tri-Level &
Fun Leagues

. 859-619-4497

mcguire.tara@gmail.com
info@tacktennis.org

LOUISVILLE - TALK

. i . = . . . .
talktennis.org Stacey Rice Sennis A o Adult Leagues 502-648-2166 srice@talktennis.org
facebook/TALKTennisKY iﬁ’i’im ss‘fl‘l’fe"}é;”
Twitter @TALKTennisK Sara Ward Mixed, Combo, Fall 502-291-1392 sara.ward@talktennis.org
Instagram @TALKTennisKY League ' - *
LOUISVILLE - LTA
IOU'SV'”eZUSFa'Com . Lindagarde Dalton Lowsvz]]e_ Yjenms Tri-Level . 502-594-6273 lindagarde.dalton@gmail.com
facebook/Louisville-Tennis- Association
Association
OWENBORO - ODCTA
playtennis.usta.com/centrecourt . Oweﬂ‘gboro . .
tacebook/ : b davi ; Stephanie Gray Daviess County All Leagues . 270-499-2223 layowensborotennis@gmail.com
aceboo OWSIHS OI'OI aylesscoun TezmisAssociatiozz
ytennisassociation
PADUCAH - PTA Paducah Tennis
paducahtennis.usta.com Kara Geiger P All Leagues . 769-662-0368 Kalbright22@gmail.com
B o Association
@Paducahtennisassociation
PURCHASE AREA - PATA Addey Huish . 270-293-0082 addeygriffo@gmail.com
eteamz.com/purchasearea Purchase Area All Leagues
facebook/purchase Area Tennis . , Tennis Association ) I .
‘Associaiton Devin Haneline . 270-217-9138 devin.haneline@gmail.com
SOMERSET - LCTA Chris Adkisson Lake Cumberland All Leagues . 760-586-2016 chrisA.LCTA@gmail.com

facebook.com/lakecumberlandtennis

Tennis Association
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